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Within StellarMLS’s Matrix Portal, Agents can find RatePlug on many

reports:
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County Subdivision Name Current Price Address Total Acreage Beds Baths Built SqFt Heated Pool Water
Pinellas SPRINGWOOD VILLAS $87,000 4998 JONQUIL PL N Non-Applicable 2 1 1970 1,025 Community
Orange HAMPTONS/METROWEST $1,370 3468 SOHO ST Unit=207 3 2 2000 1,260 Community
Hillsborough LAKE VIEW HEIGHTS $189,900 7218 N AMOS AVE Up to 10,889 Sq. 3 2 1947 1,058 None
Hillsborough TIMBERCREEK $222,390 12226 MIRACLE MILE DR Up to 10,889 Sq. - 2 2019 1,817 None

Polk KELLOGG & ARMSTRONG / $30,900 1241 RUBY ST 1/4 Acre to 2177' 2 1 1940 936 None
Hillsborough CYPRESS MILL $192,190 7224 CAMP ISLAND AVE Up to 10,889 Sq. 3 2 2019 1,461 None
Seminole LAKE HARNEY SHORES $600,000 187 WHITCOMB DR One + to Two Acr - 5 2006 3,075 None LAKE |
Hillsborough BONGARTS RESUB OF LTS $599,000 2201 W DEKLE AVE Up to 10,889 Sq. 1 2 1928 1,772 None
Pinellas BILTMORE ESTATES $1,695 230 20TH ST SW 3 2 1968 1,343 None
Hillsborough TIMBERCREEK $222,390 10209 BRIGHT CRYSTAL A Up to 10,889 Sq. - 3 2019 1,870 Community
Sumter THE VILLAGES $349,000 1311 OPORTO DR Up to 10,889 Sq. 3 2 2000 2,260 None
Orange ROBINSWOOD HILLS $199,900 1708 GLENDALE RD Up to 10,889 Sq. - 2 1959 1,916 None
Orange CAPE ORLANDO ESTATES, $289,900 2649 BABBITT AVE Unit=€ Up to 10,889 Sq. 3 2 2003 2,106 None
Sarasota VILLAS AT DEER CREEK $2,300 4540 DEER TRAIL BLVD 2 2 1996 1,962 Private, Cor
Polk INTERLACHEN HEIGHTS $129,000 1640 SKINNER ST Up to 10,889 Sq. 3 2 1955 1,168 None
Hillsborough BRANDON VALLEY SUB $1,645 205 VALLEY DR 3 2 1973 1,632 Private
Hernando TRILLIUM VILLAGE A $1,500 14999 RED BLOOM PL 3 2 2006 1,814 None

Lake LEGACY OF LEESBURG UN $240,000 27417 DESERT ROSE CT  1/4 Acre to 2177' 3 2 2007 1,989 Community
Polk $44,900 0 PINECONE DR Two + to Five Acr 0 None
Orange W A SHELBYS ADD $1,100 1021 E LIVINGSTON ST 1 1 1948 758 None
Hillsborough TIMBERCREEK $206,190 10210 AMAZING GRACE A Up to 10,889 Sq. 3 2 2019 1,461 None
Sarasota HAMPTON MEWS ST ANDR $229,900 781 TARTAN DR Unit£781 3 2 2006 1,521 Community



Within StellarMLS’s Matrix Portal, Agents can find RatePlug on many
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T3178561 7218 N AMOS AVE, TAMPA, FL 33614 |
p - County: Hillsborough Status: Active
Subdiv: LAKE VIEW HEIGHTS List Price: $1389,500
Beds: 3 Year Built: 1547
Baths: 2/0 Special Sale: None
Pool: None ADOM: 0
Property Style: Single Family Residence CDOM: 0
Lot Features:
Total Acreage: Up to 10,889 Sq. Ft. Pets:
Minimum Lease Period: Max Times per Yr:
Garage: No Attch: Spcs: Carport: No Spcs:
Garage/Parking Features: Permit Number:
New Construction: No Proj Comp Date:
Property Condition:
LP/SqFt: $175.49 Heated Area:1,058 SqFt / 93 SqM
Home Warranty Y/N: Total Area:

Flood Zone Code:X
Total Annual Fees:0,00
Average Monthly Fees:0.00

1/39 S »
Wonderfull home this fully renovated!!! FIRST TIME HOME BUYER, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan. This spectacular house of 3 bedroom, 2 bath.
Inside, every inch has been updated with new wood laminate flooring, baseboards, doors, new drywal, textura and paint. The kitchen features

modern soft-close white cabinets, and sleek brand new stainless steel appliances. The bath new tile floors, furniture cabinetry style vanity, new
lighting throughout and more! TODAY before someone else snags this beautiful home!

Recent: 06/04/2019 : NEW

Land, Site, and Tax Information
Legal Desc: LAKE VIEW HEIGHTS LOTS 41 AND 42 BLOCK 3
SE/TP/RG: 27-28-18 Zoning: RSC-9
Subdivision #: Future Land Use: Block/Parcel: 3
Tax ID: U-27-28-18-160-000003-00041.0 Zoning Comp: Front Exposure: East
Taxes: 5578 Tax Year: 2018 Lot #: 41
Homestead: No CDD: No Annual CDD Fee: Other Exemptions:
Add Parcel: No # of Add Parcels: Additional Tax IDs:
Ownership: Fee Simple Complex/Comm Name:
SW Subd Condo#: SW Subd Name:

Flood Zone* ¥ Fload Zane Date:* DR/PR/2008 Flood Zone Paneal* 12057CN2132H
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